
MT BULLER SNOW CAMP ITINERARY 2021
Yarra Valley Grammar - Development Camp

TUESDAY 6TH JULY

6:00 am Bus departs for Mt Buller (meet at YVG John King Sports Complex)

8:15 am Quick pit-stop in Mansfield

9:30 am Arrive Mt Buller, catch oversnow transport to Hotel

9:50 am Arrive at Alpine Retreat Hotel

10:10 am Snow Camp & Safety Briefing at Hotel (Games Room)

11:00 am Gear up ready for Skiing / Snowboarding, drop bags in luggage storage

11:30 am Lunch (students to BYO)

12:15pm Head to the Village for free ski/snowboard

1:15 pm Meet Instructors - see group list for locations

1:30 pm Coaching & Lessons begin - refer to Groups

3:30 pm Lessons finish - continue with OEG staff

4:00 pm Bunyip Lessons finish - continue with OEG staff

4:30 pm Coaching finishes - return to hotel

5:00 pm Room allocations refresh before dinner

5:30 pm Dinner in Alpine Retreat Restaurant, debrief of the day

6:30 pm Evening activity at Hotel

WEDNESDAY 7TH & THURSDAY 8TH JULY

7:30 am Breakfast and day’s briefing at Alpine Retreat Restaurant

8:15 am Gear up and head to Village

8:30 am Group Training with OEG / YVG Staff

12:00 pm Head back to Alpine Retreat

12:15 pm Lunch provided at Alpine Retreat

1:15 pm Meet Instructors

1:30 pm Coaching & Lessons begin - refer to Groups

3:30 pm Lessons finish - continue with OEG staff

4:00 pm Bunyip Lessons finish - continue with OEG staff

4:30 pm Coaching finishes - return to hotel

5:00 pm Refresh before dinner

5:30 pm Dinner in Alpine Retreat Restaurant, debrief of the day

6:30 pm Evening activity at Hotel



FRIDAY 9TH JULY

7:00 am Wake up, pack bags ready for departure

7:30 am Breakfast and day’s briefing

8:30 am Training with OEG / YVG Staff

12:00 pm Head back to Alpine Retreat

12:15 pm Lunch provided at Alpine Retreat

1:15 pm Meet Instructors

1:30 pm Coaching & Lessons begin - refer to Groups

3:30 pm Coaching & Lessons finish, last free-ski/snowboard

4:00 pm Bunyip Lessons finish

4:00 pm All return to hotel

4:15 pm Collect bags and get ready for departure

4:45 pm Catch oversnow transport to Bus

5:00 pm Bus departs Mt Buller

6:00 pm Quick Dinner stop in Mansfield (students pay for own dinner)

9:00 pm Arrive back at school


